



Order Sheet

CONT No. 275 of 2024

Krishna Rai **Versus** Ganesh Mandal & Ors.

07/03/2024	Mr. Siddhant Tiwari, learned counsel for the petitioner. Heard. Let notice be issued to the respondents on payment of P.F., as per rules. List this case after service of notice. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge