



2026:CGHC:24070

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

order sheet

CONT No. 275 of 2024

Krishna Rai **Versus** Ganesh Mandal

24.04.2024	Ms. Harshika Pandey, Advocate appears on behalf of mr. Siddhant Tiwari, Counsel for the Petitioner. None for the Respondent. The matter is adjourned. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

@lfiz@