



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 275 of 2024

KRISHNA RAI *versus* GANESH MANDAL

Order Sheet

13/08/2024	Mr. Siddhant Tiwari, counsel for the applicant. Learned counsel for the applicant is directed to verify the factual matrix of the case. List this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Arun	