



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 275 of 2024

KRISHNA RAI **versus** GANESH MANDAL

Order Sheet

22/01/2025	Mr. Siddhanth Tiwari, counsel for the applicant. Ms. Shital Soni, counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted two weeks time to file reply. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Bini	